OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, S.K.C.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE,
PARALAKHEMUNDI, GAJAPATI, ODISHA-761200

ACADEMIC CALENDAR YEAR 2020-21

SINo | Subject Time line
1 Reopening of College post Summer 18.06.2020
Vacations of 2019-20
2 Admissions to UG 1%Yr July-Aug
PG 1°Yr July-Aug
3 Commencement of Classes
UG 2™Yr June 3" Week
UG 3"Yr June 3™ Week
PG 2"Yr June 3™ Week
UG 1%Yr July 3™ Week
PG 1°Yr July 3" Week
4 College Students’ Union Elections Week before Puja holidays
5 Puja Holidays Oct’23™ 31 Oct, 2020
6 Test/Mid Sem/End Sem Exams All Mid-Sem Exam: Sept-Oct(Odd Sem)
UG 2™Yr :Feb (Even Sem)
UG 3“Yr
PG 2"Yr All End-Sem/Term End Exam:
UG 19Yr Dec-Jan(Odd Sem)
PG 1*Yr March-April(Even Sem)
7 X-Mas Holidays One Day on 25" Dec
8 Annual Sports/Cultural Week Jan 6-12, 2021
9 Filling up of Forms for End Sem Exams November-December
10 Commencement Autonomous College Exam | 1% week March t02™ Week April
All End-Sem/Term End Exam:
Dec-Jan(Odd Sem)
March-April(Even Sem)
11 Publication of Results of End Sem Exams of | May-15-20 UG/PG Term End/End Sem Results
UG 2™Yr, 3"Yr, PG 2™ Years (Within 45-60 Days of End of Theory Exams)
UG 1¥Yr, PG 1"Yr
12 Total No of Holidays 77 days Excluding Sundays
13 Total No of Reserve Holidays Max 2 days
14 Total No of Teaching Days Minimum 180 days
15 Summer Vacations May 24" to 18" June, 2021
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, S.K.C.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE,

PARALAKHEMUNDI
Letter No. 135~ /2020 Dated: 24 /01/2020
Common Holidays List For The Calendar Year 2020
P51 QOccasion Date Day No of Holidays |
No exciuding Sundays
1. New Years Day 01-01-2020 Wednesday w01 N
2. | Mg akar Sm kranti / Pongal 15-01-2020 | Wednesday 01
3. | i 23-01-2020 | Thursday o1
30-01-2020 _ Thursday 0]
21-02-2020 Friday o
& 05-03-2020 Thursday 01 )
" 08-03-2020 Monday 0] -
B 10-03-2020 Tuesday o1
. 01-04-2020 Wednesday | (i1
10 02-04-2020 Thursday 0o
41, 10-04-2020 Friday 01
A, 13-04-2020 Monday 01
A3 14-04-2020 Tuesday 01
N | 07052020 | Thursday o
15 ~ 11-05-2020tc . Monday to 3z '
| 18-06-2020 Tuesday ' (Exciuding 4 3@%»3;
23-06-2020 Tuesday 01 5
01-07-2020 = Wednesday 01
01-08-2020 Saturday 01 ]
03-08-2020 Monday g1
11-08-2020 Tuesday o1
21 nda 12-08-2020 | Wadnesday 01
_”*’j. i if‘:mwaﬁﬁensﬁ Day 15-08-2020 Saturday 01
__ Ganesh Chaturthi 22-08-2020 Saturday 01
 Mahalaya 17-09-2020 Thursday 01 ;
_| Gandhi Jayanti Shastri Jayant 02-10-2020 Friday 01
& | Puja Vacation | 23-10-2020to | Thursday to g
31-10-2020 Saturday {(Excluding 1 Sunday) |
, Despabali/Kalipuja 14-11-2020 Saturday 61
<28 | Badaosha 28-11-2020 Ssturday 01
29 | Rasa Pumima B 30-11-2020 Monday 01
| _3C | Prathamastami_ 08-12-2020 Tuesday 01
|_31. | Christmas day 25-12-2020 Friday o1
I Local Holiday | |
B i 1. Day Following Shibaratri 22-02-2020 Saturday 01
- <. Kartikeva Pooja 16-11-2020 Monday 01 _
| Total num bers of Holidays 72
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